

43
NB

10.11.2021

CRR 488 of 2011

Ct. No. 39

In the matter of:- Gour Chandra Ghosh

...petitioner

Mr. Vijay Verma,
Mr. Dwaipayan Biswas,
...for the petitioner.

Let this matter be released from my list on my personal ground.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)