

25.03.2026
Item no.76(DL)
Court No.14
srm

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CRIMINAL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION**

CRR 488 of 2011

Gour Chandra Ghosh
VS
The State of West Bengal

1. None appears on behalf of the petitioner.
2. For the ends of justice, the matter is adjourned.
3. List this matter after two weeks.

(Bivas Pattanayak, J.)